
Hopping Brook Park 

Location:  Rte. 16 to Hopping Brook Road (Approx. 2 miles east of Rte. 495, 8 miles west of downtown). 
Hopping Brook Park has been developed in two phases and encompasses approximately 350 acres. Phase I 
construction began in the mid-1980’s. It is comprised of 25 sites and is built out. The park has public water and 
underground utilities and provides employees direct access to the multi-use Upper Charles Trail. Phase II 
infrastructure is currently under construction.  

Anchor Businesses:  
Griffin Electric    electrical contractors    www.waynejgriffinelectric.com 
New England Water  Works  training for public water suppliers  www.newwa.org 
Web Industries   manufacture/converting of flexible materials  www.webindustries.com 
Ward Processing Inc.  manufacturer of sound barriers   www.aapusa.com 
American Durafilm, Co.  plastic fabrication    www.americandurafilm.com 
 
 

Pope Industrial Park and West Holliston Commercial District 

Location: Rte. 16 in West Holliston, approximately 1/2 mile east of Hopping Brook Park, 1/4 mile west of the 
intersection of Rtes. 16 and 126 (Summer Street) and 2 miles west of downtown. This area is the location of the 
Holliston Post Office (north side of Washington Street at #1661) and Hollis Plaza (south side at 1564-1576 
Washington Street) which provides access to the Upper Charles Trail.  
 
Anchor Businesses:  
School for the Performing Arts      www.hollistonarts.com 
Engine Distributers, Inc.  engine re-building service   www.1800runsnew.com 
Rock Audio, Inc.   electric guitar manufacture   www.rockaudio.com 
WF Wood    mulch and firewood    www.wfwoodbarkmulch.net 
 
 

 
 

  



Downtown Holliston: Village Center Commercial and East Holliston Commercial 
 
Location: Rte. 16 (Washington Street), Central Street, corner of Washington and Concord Streets. Home to 
most municipal services (Town Hall, Public Library, as well as Fire, Police, and Highway Departments), 
Holliston’s Downtown is the central hub of the Upper Charles Trail and has a healthy mix of service and retail 
businesses.   
 
Anchor Businesses:  
Downtown - Washington Street 
Fiske’s General Store   a little bit of everything for everyone  www.fiskesgeneralstore.net 
Holliston Superette  grocery, butcher and deli   www.hollistonsuperette.com 
Holliston Grill   vintage diner     www.hollistongrill.com 
Kamala Boutique  gifts, jewelry, accessories and clothing www.kamalaboutique.com 
Jasper Hill Café & Bistro food and live music    www.jasperhillcafe.com 
Middlesex Savings Bank Metro-West based bank   www.middlesexbank.com 
Santander Bank  Boston-based retail banking   www.santanderbank.com 
TD Bank    national banking services   www.tdbank.com 
Studio D    hair salon     www.studiodholliston.com 
Henry Studios   portrait studio     www.thehenrystudio.com 
 
Central Street 
The Wine House  beer, wine and spirits    www.thewinehouseinc.com 
Debra’s Flower’s  cut flowers and plants    www.debrasflowers.com 
Gilfoy Art & Framing  custom frame shop and portrait studio www.gilfoyartandframing.com 
Holliston Hardware  True Value home improvement  www.truevalue.com 
 
Railroad Street 
Coffee Haven         www.coffeehavema.com 
Casey’s Crossing        www.mjmcaters.com 
 
East Holliston – Washington Street 
Bertucci’s Restaurant  Italian fare & pizza    www.bertuccis.com 
Crafted   craft beer & wine    www.crafted-ma.com 
Berry Bon Bon Yogurt seasonal frozen yogurt   www.berrybonbonyogurt.com 
The Corner Market  deli and convenience store   www.cornerofdelicious.com 
 
 
  



Lowland Industrial Park 

Location: Rte. 16 in East Holliston to Whitney Street to Jeffrey Ave., Everett and Lowland Streets, 
approximately ½ mile west of Sherborn Town line and 1 mile east of downtown. Construction on the first 
phases of the park began in the late 1970’s. Public water and underground utilities are featured and the park will 
provide employees direct access to the Upper Charles Trail when it is completed in this area (expected 
2017/2018).  

Anchor Businesses:     
Ty-Wood Corporation  precision metal stamping & fabrication   www.centurymfg.com 
Lista International   modular storage & workspace systems  www.listaintl.com 
Cognizant Tech   computer consultant    www.cognizant.com 
Solutions 

 
 
New Englander Industrial Park 
 
Location: Rte. 126 North to Kuniholm Drive, October Hill Road and Bartzak Drive, approximately ½ mile 
south of Ashland Town line and 2 miles north of downtown. Construction on the park began in the 1980’s and 
there is one remaining site.  
 
Anchor Businesses:  
Harvard Apparatus  biotech, research lab equipment   www.harvardbioscience.com 
N.E. Household   movers      www.nehousehold.com 
Moving & Storage, Inc. 
Abbess Instruments  laboratory equipment supplier   www.abbess.com 
Esco Tool   tools      www.escotool.com 
 
 
 
 

 


